
2024 FHBC U18 Boys Club Championship
1 - 2 Jun 2024

Wright Field, UBC

Appointment Sheet - 2 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 02 Jun 2024 08:30 Pool 1 Wright Field
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

West Vancouver Maroon Black Black 0
Dashmesh Orange Blue Orange

Umpires AHMED Naeem (CAN) RANDHAWA Jaskirat (CAN)
Reserve Umpire ADHARI Paumil (CAN)

Scoring/Timing Judges SCOBBIE Kara (CAN) BAHI Terri (CAN)
Technical Officer JAMESON Katie (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 02 Jun 2024 09:55 Pool 1 Wright Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gobind Sarvar Black Black Black
Surinder Lions Green Black Green 0

Umpires GREWAL Maya (CAN) HOFFMAN Heiko (CAN)
Reserve Umpire RANDHAWA Jaskirat (CAN)

Scoring/Timing Judges DHARAMPAL Jasjit (CAN) HUNDAL Gurvinder (CAN)
Technical Officer DHALIWAL Taswinder (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 02 Jun 2024 11:20 Pool 1 Wright Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
West Vancouver Maroon Black Black 0

Vancouver Hawks White Black Red 0
Umpires ADHARI Paumil (CAN) RANDHAWA Jaskirat (CAN)

Reserve Umpire AHMED Naeem (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCOBBIE Kara (CAN) CHOHAN Jennifer (CAN)

Technical Officer DHALIWAL Taswinder (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 02 Jun 2024 12:45 Pool 1 Wright Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Panthers Red White Red

Surinder Lions Green Black Black 0
Umpires AHMED Naeem (CAN) JHAMAT Harpreet (CAN)

Reserve Umpire HOFFMAN Heiko (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges GILL Satnam (CAN) HUNDAL Gurvinder (CAN)

Technical Officer GURALIUK Corrie (CAN)

Tournament Director
McNAUGHTON Michelle (CAN)
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2024 FHBC U18 Boys Club Championship
1 - 2 Jun 2024

Wright Field, UBC

Appointment Sheet - 2 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 02 Jun 2024 14:10 Pool 1 Wright Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Dashmesh Orange Blue Orange

Gobind Sarvar Black Black Black
Umpires SACRE Lelia (CAN) HOFFMAN Heiko (CAN)

Reserve Umpire ADHARI Paumil (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges BAHI Terri (CAN) DHARAMPAL Jasjit (CAN)

Technical Officer GURALIUK Corrie (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 02 Jun 2024 15:35 Pool 1 Wright Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
West Vancouver Maroon Black Black 0

Panthers Red White Red
Umpires AHMED Naeem (CAN) TATLA Jasbir (CAN)

Reserve Umpire GREWAL Maya (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges RUSHTON Brenda (CAN) SCOBBIE Kara (CAN)

Technical Officer JAMESON Katie (CAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 02 Jun 2024 17:00 Pool 1 Wright Field

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Surinder Lions Green Black Black 0

Vancouver Hawks White Black Red 0
Umpires JHAMAT Harpreet (CAN) HOFFMAN Heiko (CAN)

Reserve Umpire GREWAL Maya (CAN)
Scoring/Timing Judges JAMESON Katie (CAN) RUSHTON Brenda (CAN)

Technical Officer GURALIUK Corrie (CAN)
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Tournament Director
McNAUGHTON Michelle (CAN)
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